FORM P	TO-1595 R	12-18	-2003	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER	(CE	
©2001 St	aas & Halsey LLP Honorable Commissioner of Patents			nal documents or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(10262	26197			
	Joon-ah Park Young-jin Hong	11.05	ኒ			
	Jae-won Lee	,			2,0	
_		4C N-			33.	
2.	Name and Address of receiving	party(les):			32%	
	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., L	TD.			77	
	416, Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu Suwon Si, Gyeonggi-do				- 686 - 10	
	Republic of Korea				_	
•	Nicking of commons					
3.			Merger			
	Security Agreement		Change of Name	•		
	Other:	14 0000				
	Execution Date(s): December	11, 2003				
4.	Application number(s) or patent	number(s):	1013	2255		
	This document is being filed	l together wi	th a new application	on:		
) BETWEEN U					
		l offer filing (of the application:			
 This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). <u>NOT ASSIGNED</u>, filed <u>December 11, 2003</u>; or 						
	(b) Patent No(s)., issued.		,	,		
E	Name and address of party to w	hom correc	nondence concerr	sing document should be		
		mom cones	pondence concen	iing document should be		
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP		Our Dock	et: <u>1568.1085</u>		
		to 700		AA777777E		
		le 700	12/12/2003 HTECKL	N1 00000051 10/35533		
	-		04 FC:8021 -	40.00 UF		
6.	Total number of applications an	d patents in	volved: <u>1</u>			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	(\$ 40.0	00 per Patent or Ar	oplication in Assignment)		
••		•		,		
	Authorized to be charge	d to deposit	account.			
8	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this					
•	Deposit Account)			_		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this pa	age if paying	by deposit accou	nt)		
Micha	el D. Stein, Reg. No. 37,240	Muha	l Wall			
	of Person Signing	Signature	_	Date		
		т,	otal number of nac	nes including cover sheet	2	
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	goo molading botor bribble		
	··· .					
 5. mailed 6. 7. 8. Micha	Nature of conveyance: X	number(s): I together wif the applica F AND APP JSER AND A I after filing of NOT ASSI whom corres the 700 Id patents in (\$ 40.0 Id to deposit (Any under I age if paying Signature	th a new application is/are: Decemple ARATUS FOR MARATUS FOR APPLICATION OF PARAMETERS AND APPLICATION OF PARAMETE	on: nber 11, 2003 ANAGING DIALOG mber 11, 2003; or ning document should be set: 1568.1085 Lut 00000021 10732235 A0.00 0P oplication in Assignment) rized to be charged to this nt)	2	

PATENT REEL: 014792 FRAME: 0603

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1,00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinatter, "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insort Name(s) & Addross(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

RECORDED: 12/11/2003

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD, 416, Mactan-dong, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea

Institution, Assigned I, the receipt of which the interest in Assigner (Title of Invention)	s nereby acknowledged, the right, Illio and interest to the	invention entitled	nereby sells, assigns and		
«Title» METHOD OF AND APPARAT	US FOR MANAGING	DIALOG BETWEEN	USER AND AGENT		
relaling to International Patent Application PCT/Jf was executed on even date berewith or, if not so		or which application for Len	ers Palent of the United State		
(a) executed on ;	(insert date of d	(Insert date of exocution of application, if not concurrent)			
(b) filed on , #Filing_Date» Serial No. «Serial_No»;	Avenue, N.W.,	Any registered atterney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 1201 New York Avenue, N.W., Suite /UU Washington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known			
and to soid application and all Letters Patent(s) of substitute, reissue or reexamination application b granted and including any oxtensions thereof (co	lased thereon, for the full ten	m or terms for which the sa	aid Letters Patent(s) may be		
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested to do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem nested invention, including in the preparation and printerference, release, reexamination, or public us declared in relation to came, such acts to include declarations, taking all rightful calles, providing every the undersigned in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	cessaly, desirable or expedi- rosecution of said application a proceeding, and in any litig but not be limited to execution worn testimony, and obtaining	ent, for securing, maintainin(s) and the issuance of sa pation or other logal process ng all papers, including se y and producing evidence, his/her/their signature(s).	ng and enforcing protection fo ld Letters Patent(s), in any iding which may arke or he parate accignments and		
1) Joonah Park Foul	ll December				
2) Young in Hong	. 11 December	2003			
3) Jac-won Les Justes	<u>ll Necember</u>	2003			
4)					
51					
6)		•			
7)			- delikiinte i		

PATENT REEL: 014792 FRAME: 0604